

MMSY 310507 Const. of Road from -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134.

Ambar Mahadali Tola Se Ambar Muslim

Agreement No-236/53D/MH657 Tola

Agency: **Ambar Kumar**

DIVISION

Const. Cost:- **3758994/-**

ARARA

Maint. Cost:- **2129991/-**

SUB-DIVISION

Total:- 3971993:-

Sikhi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- **03/02/2022**

Date of Compb from **11/2022**

2736

3rd R/A bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:-	Ambari Mahadali tola to				to
	Ambari Muslim tola.				
Agency:-	Amit Kumar				
Agreement No.:-	236/SBD/MMGSY/2021-2				
Date of start:-	03/02/2022				
Date of completion:-	02/11/2022				
Further measurement:-	NIL				

~~06/10/2022~~
S.B.

~~08/05/22~~
AC

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. & fixing working @ benchmark					
0.5 KM @ 4093.74/KM				=	2047=00
(b) Reference pillar					
0.50 KM @ 1878.0/KM				=	939=00
② Clearing & grubbing road land.					
0.20 Hec @ 52970.33/Hec				=	10594=00
③ Dismantelling of concrete pavement					
150 M ³ @ 1582.83/m ³				=	237424=00
④ Excavation of road way soil.					
65.625 M ³ @ 75.57/m ³				=	4959=00
⑤ Const of brick with all complete job.					
52.50 M ³ @ 3890.98/m ³				=	204276=00
⑥ providing & carrying w 3m. III					
168.75 M ³ @ 3991.00/m ³				=	673481=00
⑦ Const of CC pavement un-reinforced.					
300 M ³ @ 7098.20/m ³				=	2129460=00
⑧ laying brick-soling.					
375.3 M ² @ 515.93/m ²				=	193474=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) providing RCC m/s in 1 km / 200 meter stone post.					
① km stone post - 2 Nos.					
@ 2296.15 / each				=	4592.00
(b) 200m stone post - 2 Nos.					
@ 618.63 / each				=	1237.00
(10) providing & fixing retro reflection sign-board.					
① 600mm - 04 Nos.					
@ 4706.76 / each				=	18827.00
(b) 600mm - 1 - 2 Nos.					
@ 5189.89 / each				=	10380.00
(c) 600mm x 450mm - 1 - 2 Nos.					
@ 4581.39 / each				=	9163.00
(11) p/v & laying applied thermo plast paint.					
100m ² @ 721.95 / m ²				=	72195.00
(12) providing & laying cable duct 300mm.					
15m @ 893.63 / m				=	13404.00
(13) p/v & fixing direction & place board.					
1 Nos. @ 11446.17 / each				=	11446.00
(14) p/v & fixing logo board.					
4 Nos. @ 11067.10 / each				=	44268.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Cost of Embankment - with all complete.					
607.8 m ³ @ 190.57/m ³				=	115828=00
(16) Cost of sub-grade with all complete.					
208.53 m ³ @ 192.25/m ³				=	40147=00
				Rs-379814	1=00
Add. GST @ 12-1.				Rs-	455777=00
Add. L. cess @ 1-1.				Rs-	37981=00
Add. S. fee.				Rs-	36114=00
				Rs-4328013	00

Less below 13.15-1.	Rs-	569133=00
Less previous 1st payment	Rs-	1127699=00
Less previous 2nd payment	Rs-	1503598=00
Total	Rs-	1127583=00

Sub
06/06/23
J.B.

Sub
06/06/23
J.B.